
FS4.0146 Cutting Device (FS4xx)

Part no. RIF Description Specification English Quantity

FS4.1126 1 Bracket BRACKET 1
FS4.1127 2 Support SUPPORT 1
FS4.1141 3 Knife KNIFE 1
FS4.1142 4 Plate PLATE SUPPORT 2
FS4.1143 5 Plate CONNECTION PLATE 1
FS4.1145 6 Flange FLANGE 2
FS4.1146 7 Distance piece DISTANCE PIECE 2
FS4.1151 8 Support KNIFE SUPPORT 1
FS4.1262 9 Cable CABLE 1
N1.1151 10 Screw CYLINDRICAL HEAD CAP SCREWS DIN 912 M6 x 20 1
N1.1320 11 Screw PHILIPS HEAD SCREW CL.4.8 DIN 84 M3x16 2
N1.1909 12 Screw PHILIPS HEAD SCREW CL.4.8 DIN 84 M3x5 2
N1.1921 13 Screw PHILIPS HEAD SCREW CL.4.8 DIN 7985 M4X10 4
N1.1925 14 Screw PHILIPS HEAD SCREW CL.4.8 DIN 7985 M4X20 6
N1.1942 15 Screw PHILIPS HEAD SCREW CL.4.8 DIN 7985 M5X10 4
N1.5301 16 Nut NUT DIN 985 PG M6 1
N1.5307 17 Nut NUT DIN 985 PG M4 4
N1.6115 18 Nut PLAIN WASHER DIN125A M4 8
N1.6163 19 Nut PLAIN WASHER DIN125A M6 4
N1.6217 20 Nut SPRING LOCK WASHER DIN 127 -B- M5 4
N1.6412 21 Nut SERRATED WASHER DIN6798-A M4 (D.4,3) 8
N1.6414 22 Nut SERRATED WASHER DIN6798-A M3 2
N11.1117 23 Screw CYLINDRICAL HEAD SCREW CL.8.8 DIN 912 M4x16 3
N11.1145 24 Screw CYLINDRICAL HEAD SCREW CL.8.8 DIN 912 M4x20 1
N2.5335 25 Spring SPRING LOCK WASHER DIN 127 -B- M5 2
N3.1159 26 Ball bearing BALL BEARING 626.2Z 6X19X6 2
N5.1207 27 Elettromagnete ELETTROMAGNETE 1
N5.6701 28 Clamp CLAMP 12 POLES 0.5
FS4.1283 Power POWER SUPPLY 65V 1

07/09/2012 FS4.0146.V01.02


